
REGION 1: 
CareerSource Escambia 
3670 – B North L St. Pensacola, 
FL 32505
Marcus Williams (850) 607.8732
mwilliams@careersourceescarosa.com

REGION 2: 
CareerSource Okaloosa Walton 
502 W. Avenue D Eglin AFB, FL 32542

Military Family Employment
Areas andContact List
Find a Military Family Employment Advocate near you.
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Kristen Ponsell 
(850) 249-6414
kponsell@careersourceow.com
Rita Smith 
Program Coordinator
(850) 882-1446
rjsmith@careersourceow.com

Nora Cortez
(850) 279-614
ncortez@careersourceow.com
Vanessa Colon 
(850) 249-6414
vcolon@careersourceow.com

REGION 4: 
CareerSource Gulf Coast
625 Highway 231 Panama City, 
FL 32405
Shea Barnes (850) 872-4346 Ext. 8123
sbarnes@careersourcegc.com

REGION 8: 
CareerSource Northeast Florida
215 N. Market Street Jacksonville,
FL 32202
Cella Logan (904) 798-0060 Ext. 2151

REGION 13: 
CareerSource Brevard
845 Falcon Ave Patrick AFB, FL 33621
Kimberly Weatherby (321) 494-7469
kweatherby@careersourcebrevard.com

clogan@careersourcenefl.com

REGION 15: 
CareerSource Tampa Bay
8104 Condor Street MacDill AFB,
FL 33621
Karen Cuttita (813) 828-0076 &
(813) 930-7400 Ext. 7404
cuttitak@careersourcetampabay.com

REGION 23:
CareerSource South Florida 
West Dade Career Center 
8485 SW 40th Street Miami, 
FL 33155
Yashira Marrero (786) 450-5360
Yashira.marrero@careersourcesfl.com


